
TRAVELING PLAYERS ENSEMBLE 
Actor training, ensemble environment, public performances 

2024 

 

Last updated Aug 11 

EM 

Fall Performances: Thespians (for grades 7-9, by audition) 

Learned Ladies 
by Molière 

 

Audition:   Sunday, August 25 | 2:00 – 6:00 pm  
Rehearsals:   Saturdays & Sundays, August 31 – September 29, 2024 
Location:     Traveling Players’ STUDIO in Tysons Corner Center.   
Performances:    September 21, 22, 28, & 29 
 
Rehearsal Schedule:  
Sat, Aug 31 1:00 – 2:00 pm  Parent Meeting; Actors to Costume Fittings 
  2:00 – 5:00 pm   
Sun, Sept 1 2:00 – 5:00 pm    
 
Sat, Sept 7 1:00 – 4:00 pm    
Sun, Sept 8 1:00 – 4:00 pm  OFF BOOK 
Sun, Sept 8 4:30 – 6:30 pm  Dramaturgy & Joy 
  
 
 
     
 
Sat, Sept 14 1:00 – 5:00 pm  
Sun, Sept 15  1:00 – 5:00 pm 
 
Fri, Sept 20 5:30 – 9:30 pm   FINAL DRESS  
Sat, Sept 21* ALL DAY PERFORMANCE #1 at Reston Multicultural Festival 
Sun, Sept 22 12:00 – 5:00 pm call; PERFORMANCE #2 at Tysons (3 pm) 
 
Fri, Sept 27 5:30 – 8:30 pm  PICK UP REHEARSAL  
Sat, Sept 28 5:00 – 10:00 pm call; PERFORMANCE #3 at Tysons (8 pm) 
Sun, Sept 29  12:00 – 5:00 pm call; PERFORMANCE #4 at Tysons (3 pm) 

STRIKE: 5:00 – 7:00 pm  All actors are required to be in attendance 
 
Fri, Oct 4 5:00 – 8:00 pm        CAST PARTY Awards, food and friends. YOU DID IT! 
 
*We are asking students to hold the whole day for the RMF performance. The schedule has 
yet to be released, but it will be a long day regardless of performance time. 

Camp Reunion Party! 
Friday Sept. 13 | 7:00 – 10:00 pm 

 

https://travelingplayers.org/about/studio/

